
Direction: Shipley View

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

59A bus Time Schedule

Shipley View Route Timetable:

Monday 13:00

Tuesday 13:00

Wednesday 13:00

Thursday 13:00

Friday 13:00

Saturday 13:00

Sunday 13:00

59A bus Info

Direction: Shipley View
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

The 59A bus line (Derby - Stanley - Ilkeston - Shipley View) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Shipley View: 13:00(2) Derby: 09:51
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 59A bus station near you and find out when is the next 59A bus arriving.

59A bus time schedule & line map

Derby - Stanley - Ilkeston - Shipley View Get The App59A Line

Morledge, Derby

Fox Street, Derby

St Pauls Church, Little Chester

Caesar Street, Little Chester

Coach And Horses, Little Chester

Stores Road, Little Chester

Rollerworld, Meteor Centre

Cinema, Meteor Centre

Elmwood Drive, Breadsall Hilltop

Stratford Road, Breadsall Hilltop

Windmill Place, Oakwood

Nearwood Drive, Oakwood

Car Showroom, Oakwood

Windmill Inn, Oakwood

Lime Lane, Breadsall Hilltop

Greenway, Breadsall

128 Brookside Road, Breadsall

Breadsall Primary School, Breadsall

Ash Tree Close, Breadsall

Priory Hotel, Morley

Morley Almshouses, Morleymoor

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/59A/28752333/4686129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Derby%20-%20Stanley%20-%20Ilkeston%20-%20Shipley%20View
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-59a-East_Midlands-2103-1832616-28752333-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2103&af_sub7=2103&deep_link_sub1=2103&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28752333%26li%3D4686129%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28752333%26li%3D4686129%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_59A_Derby%20-%20Stanley%20-%20Ilkeston%20-%20Shipley%20View_East%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_59A_Derby%20-%20Stanley%20-%20Ilkeston%20-%20Shipley%20View_East%20Midlands_View


Holly Gate Farm, Morleymoor

Quarry Farm, Morleymoor

Morley Moor, Morleymoor

The Croft, Morleymoor

Cloves Hill 11, Woodside

Woodside Farm, Woodside

New Farm, Smalley

Rose And Crown, Smalley

The Common, Smalley Common

Glendon Street, Stanley Common

Tansley Avenue, Stanley Common

Primary School, Stanley Common

Common Lane, Stanley Common

Robinsons Garage, Stanley Common

High Lane West, West Hallam

Bagot Street, West Hallam

Beech Lane, West Hallam

Scargill School, West Hallam

The Village, West Hallam

Scargill Road, West Hallam

Peveril Crescent, West Hallam

Kingston Court, West Hallam

Henley Way, West Hallam

Lechlade Close, West Hallam

Marlow Crescent, West Hallam

Chatsworth Court, West Hallam

Derbyshire Avenue, West Hallam

Mapperley Lane, West Hallam

Recreation Ground, West Hallam

Newdigate Arms, West Hallam

East Recreation Ground, West Hallam

Arthur Fisher Memorial Ground, West Hallam

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/59A/28752333/4686129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Derby%20-%20Stanley%20-%20Ilkeston%20-%20Shipley%20View
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/59A/28752333/4686129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Derby%20-%20Stanley%20-%20Ilkeston%20-%20Shipley%20View


Direction: Derby

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

59A bus Time Schedule

Derby Route Timetable:

Monday 09:51

Tuesday 09:51

Thacker Barn, West Hallam

Kniveton Park, Ilkeston

Charter Park, Ilkeston

Moss Road, Ilkeston

Health Centre, Ilkeston

Market Place, Ilkeston

New Lawn Road, Ilkeston

Jackson Avenue, Ilkeston

Lord Haddon Road, Ilkeston

Pelham Street, Ilkeston

Bath Street, Ilkeston

Granby Street, Ilkeston

Police Station, Ilkeston

Boweswell Road, Ilkeston

Granby Junior School, Ilkeston

Kedleston Drive, Shipley View

Newstead Road South, Shipley View

Ilford Close, Shipley View

Summerfields Way, Shipley View

Mason Road, Shipley View

Huckerby Road, Shipley View

Pentridge Drive, Shipley View

Cheriton Drive, Shipley View

Foxton Close, Shipley View

Holkham Close, Shipley View

Shipley Common Lane No 3, Shipley View

Nursing Home, Shipley View

Cottage Close, Shipley View

Mason Road, Shipley View

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/59A/28752333/4686429/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Derby%20-%20Stanley%20-%20Ilkeston%20-%20Shipley%20View


Wednesday 09:51

Thursday 09:51

Friday 09:51

Saturday 09:51

Sunday 09:51

59A bus Info

Direction: Derby
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

Huckerby Road, Shipley View

Pentridge Drive, Shipley View

Cheriton Drive, Shipley View

Foxton Close, Shipley View

Holkham Close, Shipley View

Shipley Common Lane No 3, Shipley View

Nursing Home, Shipley View

Cottage Close, Shipley View

Kedleston Drive, Shipley View

Granby Junior School, Ilkeston

Police Station, Ilkeston

Granby Street, Ilkeston

Bath Street Bottom, Ilkeston

Jackson Avenue, Ilkeston

New Lawn Road, Ilkeston

Market Place, Ilkeston

Queen Street, Ilkeston

Health Centre, Ilkeston

Moss Road, Ilkeston

Charter Park, Ilkeston

Kniveton Park, Ilkeston

Thacker Barn, West Hallam

Arthur Fisher Memorial Ground, West Hallam

East Recreation Ground, West Hallam

Newdigate Arms, West Hallam

Recreation Ground, West Hallam

Mapperley Crossroads, West Hallam

Derbyshire Avenue, West Hallam

Chatsworth Court, West Hallam

Marlow Crescent, West Hallam

Lechlade Close, West Hallam

Henley Way, West Hallam

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/59A/28752333/4686429/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Derby%20-%20Stanley%20-%20Ilkeston%20-%20Shipley%20View
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/59A/28752333/4686429/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Derby%20-%20Stanley%20-%20Ilkeston%20-%20Shipley%20View


Kingston Court, West Hallam

Peveril Crescent, West Hallam

Scargill Road, West Hallam

The Village, West Hallam

Scargill School, West Hallam

Beech Lane, West Hallam

Bagot Street, West Hallam

Crossroads, West Hallam

Robinsons Garage, Stanley Common

Common Lane, Stanley Common

Primary School, Stanley Common

Tansley Avenue, Stanley Common

Glendon Street, Stanley Common

The Common, Smalley Common

Rose And Crown, Smalley

New Farm, Smalley

Woodside Farm, Woodside

Cloves Hill 11, Woodside

The Croft, Morleymoor

Morley Moor, Morleymoor

Quarry Farm, Morleymoor

Brickkiln Lane, Morleymoor

Holly Gate Farm, Morleymoor

Morley Almshouses, Morleymoor

Priory Hotel, Morley

Ash Tree Close, Breadsall

Church Lane, Breadsall

Breadsall Primary School, Breadsall

128 Brookside Road, Breadsall

Greenway, Breadsall

Lime Lane, Breadsall Hilltop

Windmill Inn, Oakwood



59A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Midlands.
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Car Showroom, Oakwood

Nearwood Drive, Oakwood

Stratford Road, Breadsall Hilltop

Elmwood Drive, Breadsall Hilltop

Rollerworld, Meteor Centre

Stores Road, Little Chester

Coach And Horses, Little Chester

St Pauls Church, Little Chester

Fox Street, Derby

Derwent Street, Derby

Morledge, Derby


